NEW!
309
FLOW
FLO
W
6
 let kele source your hard-to-find options kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Supply Voltage	 	Dedicated 24 VAC transformer

6
more options available on kele.comkele.com877-8269037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL DESCRIPTION
          ASTNN  Thermal Dispersion Probe Airflow Measuring System
  WIDTH OF DUCT
                   www Duct width (sets the length of the probe)
   HEIGHT OF DUCT
   hhh Duct height (sets the number of probes) (See tables 1 and 2 above)
    OPTIONS (Maximum of 2)
    C Clear / anodized finish
     I Aluminum internal duct mounting brackets
    J SS Internal duct mounting brackets
    M Aluminum damper stand-off mounting brackets
    N NEMA 4 electronic controller enclosure
    O Shielded CAT5e communication cable 25ft
    P Shielded CAT5e communication cable 30ft
    Q Shielded CAT5e communication cable 40ft
    R Shielded CAT5e communcation caable 50ft
    S SS damper stand-off mounting bracket
    V Round or oval duct (provides additional foam material to form a seal around duct
  ASTNN Example:  ASTNN-120-096-CM Thermal dispersion airflow system, 120" width,
 96 inch height, clear finish, aluminum bracket120 096 CM
Thermal Dispersion Probe Airflow Measuring System
ASTNN or AD-1252 Series
	 		           ACCESSORIES
DMPR-KA001	 Aluminum damper stand-off mounting brackets (2)
DMPR-KA002	 SS damper stand-off mounting brackets (2)
DMPR-RA021	 Shield CAT5e communications cable 10 ft (1.5m)
DMPR-RA022	 Shield CAT5e communications cable 20 ft (1.5m)
DMPR-RA023	 Shield CAT5e communications cable 30 ft (1.5m)
DMPR-RA024	 Shield CAT5e communications cable 40 ft (1.5m)
DMPR-RA025	 Shield CAT5e communications cable 50 ft (1.5m)
DMPR-RA026	 Shield CAT5e communications cable 15 ft (1.5m)
DMPR-RA027	 Shield CAT5e communications cable 25 ft (1.5m)
Duct diameter/HEIGHT charts
No of Probes /
No of Sensors per Probe
DUCT